NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) IV Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)
Scheme Examination May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) IV
Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.) Examination of the Institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sr.
No.

1

Subject

Analog Electronics

Analog Communication
Instrumentation & Measurement
Control Systems
Mathematics-I11|

Electronic Circuit Simulation (Pr)
Communication-I (Pr)

Electronic Circuits (Pr)

Roll no. Name

11510418 VIKAS KUMAR

Code No

ECT-202
ECT-204
ECT-206
ECT-208
MAT204T
ECT-210
ECT-212
ECT-214

Father's Name SGPA Result

VEER BHAN SINGH 4.9074

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated :

Kurukshetra

23.08.2021

Date : 23-08-2021
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 1V Semester ,Electronics & Communication
Engineering examinations
May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 1V Semester .Electronics &
Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R'" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
| Mathematics-111 MAT-204T
2 Analog Electronics ECT-202
3 Analog Communication ECT-204
4 Instrumentation & Measurement ECT-2006
B Control Systems ECT-208
6 Electronic Circuit Simulation (Pr) ECT-210
7 Communication-1 (Pr) ECT-212
8 Electronic Circuits (Pr) ECT-214
Sr.No. Roll No. Name F Name SGPA
| 11610437 SAIF ALI SH. VILAYAT AL 53926

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is obsgrved

Date : 2 5 AUG 2021 Prof
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